Declaration under FCRA Law 2015

Details of Grant Received by VHAI

During the Quarter July - September 2020

Date

Details of Donor

Amount in INR

24/7/2020

31/8/2020

17/9/2020

25/9/2020

The Constellation
Sentier des, 5 Bonnier 25
1390, Grez-Doiceau
Belgium

Stichting Simavi
Fonteinlaan 5
2012 JG HAARLEM
Netherlands

Bihar Voluntary Health Association
Patna, Bihar
(As Secondray Recepient)

Tobacco Free Kids Action Fund
1400, 1st NW STE 1200
Washington DC 20005

USA

95,618.88

16,93,002.00

5,00,000.00

46,24,569.99




