Declaration under FCRA Law 2015

Details of Grant Received by VHAI During the Quarter July - September 2020

Date	Details of Donor	Amount in INR
24/7/2020	The Constellation Sentier des, 5 Bonnier 25 1390, Grez-Doiceau Belgium	95,618.88
31/8/2020	Stichting Simavi Fonteinlaan 5 2012 JG HAARLEM Netherlands	16,93,002.00
17/9/2020	Bihar Voluntary Health Association Patna, Bihar (As Secondray Recepient)	5,00,000.00
25/9/2020	Tobacco Free Kids Action Fund 1400, 1st NW STE 1200 Washington DC 20005	46,24,569.99
	USA	